phone: (408)744-9040
Stanford Research Systems
Temperature Controllers
PTC10 — Programmable temperature controller
PTC10 Temperature Controller
· Up to 16 input channels
· Up to 6 PID feedback control channels

          AD590/592 	 9 mK rms
PTC10 Programmable Temperature Controller
Ordering Information
PTC10	 Programmable temperature controller	 $1495
Opt.01	 GPIB interface 	 $595
PTC320	 Thermistor/Diode/RTD reader 	 $495
PTC321	 4-ch. Pt RTD card 	 $495
PTC322	 4-ch. Pt RTD card (single slot only) 	 $495
PTC330E	 4-ch. E-type thermocouple card 	 $495
PTC330J	 4-ch. J-type thermocouple card 	 $495
PTC330K	 4-ch. K-type thermocouple card 	 $495
PTC330T	 4-ch. T-type thermocouple card 	 $495
PTC330N	 4-ch. N-type thermocouple card 	 $495
PTC420	 600 W AC output card 	 $495
PTC430	 50 W DC output card  	 $495
PTC440	 TEC driver 	 $495
O10RM	 Rack mount kit 	 $100